Salve Regina University Digital Commons @ Salve Regina

Series 4: Personal expenses

Goelet Family Papers

3-26-1897

Receipt from South Side Sportsmen's Club of Long Island to Ogden Goelet

South Side Sportsmen's Club of Long Island

A. Pennington Whitehead

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.salve.edu/goelet-personal-expenses

Recommended Citation

South Side Sportsmen's Club of Long Island and Whitehead, A. Pennington, "Receipt from South Side Sportsmen's Club of Long Island to Ogden Goelet" (1897). *Series 4: Personal expenses.* 42. https://digitalcommons.salve.edu/goelet-personal-expenses/42

Rights Statement

In Copyright - Educational Use Permitted. URI: http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-EDU/1.0/ This Item is protected by copyright and/or related rights. You are free to use this Item in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. In addition, no permission is required from the rightsholder(s) for educational uses. For other uses, you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s).

March 26 1897. Hew York, 'en Goelet

Jo South Side Sportsmen's Club of Long Island, Jr. Assessment payable April 1, 1897, as per Resolution passed Jan. 28, 1897, - - - \$80.00

NO. 9 WEST 17TH STREET

Received Payment,

CHECKS TO ORDER OF

A. PENNINGTON WHITEHEAD, TREASURER,

P. O. BOX 283, NEW YORK.

A PENNINGTON WHITEHEAD. Incast

South Side Sportemens's Club. of St. Paid & So, Mich & 2, So,